AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION INC	2 EFFECTIVE DATE	: REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO	S PROJECT NO (II applicable)
M0018		MMSS-16-0153	1 (10200) NO IN EXPERIENCE
6 ISSUED BY CODE	08/29/2016 NRCHO	2 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6)	CODE
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP 3WFH-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	<u> </u>		L
8. HAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., pres	County, State and ZIP Gods)	(x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO	
S W R I 6220 CULEBRA ROAD SAN ANTONIO TW 782385166		58 DATED (SEE) TEM 11)	
		× NON MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONS NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0489 NRCT009 NRCT009	er no
COCE 007936842	FACILITY CODE	11/30/2012	
00700000	11. THE PERIOD VANDER	TO AMENDMENTS OF SOCICIATIONS	
soperate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	o to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AN or already submitted, such change to d prior to the opening hour and date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IT TO BE RECEIVED AT IF YOUR OFFER If by roun or alter makes reletences
Accounting Info : 2016-X0200		Net Increase: 07-33-7-183-J5662-252A	\$546,036.00
		IDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIONDER NO. A	S DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
y ORDER NO IN TEM 10A. 52.243-2 Changes Cos	ET Reimbursement (/ CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFU HIN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE	EGT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chin AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)	
D OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)		
X FAR 52.232-20Limit	ation of Cost		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	is required to sign this document	nt and retern 1 copies to the 1:	Saura office
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION			
The purpose of this modifica task order ceiling by \$692,7 optional work to accommodate amount of \$546,036 from \$6,6 end date from 09/30/2016 to	89 from \$6,985,403 additional contra 53,426 to \$7,199,4	3 to \$7,678,192 inclusive of actor support, 3) provide fu	f unexercised unding in the
Task Order NRCT089 under Con	tract NRC-HQ-12-C-	-02-0089 is hereby modified	as follows:
1. Attachment No. 1: Technic 5, 2016 incorporates the cha		·	r RFP dated August
Continued			
Except as provided herein oil forms and conditions of the	ie document referenced in Itam 9 A	or 10A, as herelafore changed, romains unchanged an	nd in full force and affect
15/L HAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print-		IGN NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING I	
R. B. Kalmbach, Executive Dire	ector, Contracts	SHARLENE M. MCCUBBIN 168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	/ ISC DATE SIGNED
131, CONTRACTORUMENTOR	THE DATE SIGNE	ion orales in the line of	
י (בוקר עו מים מו מים או או מים א	9/2/2016	(Symatura of Contracting Omber)	9/6/201
IISN 7540-01-152-8070 Provious addice unusable	<u>-</u>		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

PAGE 2

OF 3

· Ø .,

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTIT	YUNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	2. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND	ļ			
	OBLIGATION-COST-PLUS-AWARD-FEE (AUG 2011) is				
	hereby revised as follows:				
		1	1 1		
	(a) The total estimated cost to the Government	ļ			
	for full performance of this contract is				
	\$7,678,192 inclusive of unexercised optional work	ļ	1 1		
	to accommodate additional contractor support, of	1			
	which the sum of \$6,985,083 (awarded \$6,549,490;	ļ			•
	options \$435,593) represents the estimated			ļ	
	reimbursable costs, and of which \$277,241.40				
	(awarded \$259,986.60; options \$17,254.80)				
	represents the base fee.				
			1 }		
	(b) An award fee pool of \$415,867.60 (awarded	1			
	\$389,985.40; options \$25,882.20) is hereby			j	
	established for this task order. Evaluation of	ļ]	
	award fee earned will be accomplished in			}	
	accordance with the attached Award Fee Plan		1 1		
	(AFP). The Government reserves the right to unilaterally change the content of the AFP at any	}	1 1		
	time during the life of this contract. Any			j	
	changes to the plan will be furnished to the			i	
	Contractor prior to the date they become			.	
	effective. The amount of award fee available for		1 1	. 1	
	each period of evaluation and the amount of time			1	
	for each period will be set forth in the AFP. The			1	•
	final evaluation and determination as to the	ļ	1 1	ļ	
	amount of award fee earned during an evaluation			ł	•
	period shall be made unilaterally by the Fee		1 1		
	Determination Official (FDO). The Contractor	ļ			
	shall be advised of the award fee decision by		1 1	· ·	
	letter which shall include the rationale for		1 }		
	reaching the decision.		1 1		
	, mb-				
	(c) The amount obligated by the Government with				
	respect to this task order is \$7,199,462.	1			
	3) The period of performance is revised in		1 1		
	Section A.5 Task/Order Delivery Order Period of	ļ	1 1	ł	
	Performance (Aug 2011) as follows:		1 1		
	regression (stag reary as reary).		1 1		
	This order shall commence on November 21, 2012	1	1 1	-	
	and will expire on March 31, 2017.		1 1		
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.				
	Period of Performance: 11/30/12 - 03/31/2017]			
	(changed)	-]	
	Total Order Ceiling: \$7,678,192.00 (changed)				
	Exercised ceiling Amount: \$7,199,462.00 (changed)	1		ļ	
	Continued	1			
	·	1		İ	
				ļ	
				_	
	9-6007 7-4-1-5-1-5-1-5-1-5-1-5-1-5-1-5-1-5-1-5-1			OP	TIONAL FORM 335 (4-86)

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	JF
	NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089/NRCT009/M0018	3	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SWRI.

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	(C)	ТІИU (D)		AMOUNT (F)
	Unexercised ceiling Amount: \$478,730.00 (changed) Total Amount Obligated: \$7,199,462.00 (changed) LIST OF CHANGES: Reason for Modification: Supplemental Agreement for work within scope			,	
	· ·				
	ı				·
					,
		,			